AUSSIE SPARES DIAGRAM & PARTS LIST

AUSSIE GMP PUMPS: B2KQ-A/B witH 3HP ELECTRIC MOTOR
CAT EA7V

. - M
89\13 F401 F555 | (D %)
8912
| 6029 5
/F553 8018 8011 7187 1 , 2
J ;J |I . —
X 1
— / \ =——————"||}
IV /. ==
. ] [—" ‘X /
S -Q— — ! F430
AN N ! 2
wIg— N E -
F271— \gi\
6237 — — E
F156 — 0\ e f 'auf [
_— - ' N
7103 — w2 (T @ L | W
e e - | W L — .L — —
g ———C LS = VAm
I."IIII _II ! T I /’ I{x I| EL }! 7 "\
f 1 | / If || )
| |
F135 6781 46344 BBSS 5342 6321 F427 gg%ii 8652 8013 8010 8017 8016 / /
6854 8286
857
\I{IEJB:I:\;.H
Part i Retalil Part i Retail
Number Description price Number  Qty Description price
5342 1 Rubber Gasket 16x35x3 8912 1 Bronze Body B2KQ-A $1,711
5442 1 S/Steel OEB Screw M6x15 $5 8913 1 Valve Body B2KQ-A $307
5480 2 Flex. Gasket B 2618 $8 9064 1 Counterweight Washer $36
6029 1 Flex. Gasket B 2618 $8 9065 1 Counterweight $47
6101 1 Check Valve 2616/2 $26 9548 1 Fondi Funder $11
6237 6 Hex. Head Screw M10x20 $5 F135 1 Conical Tap ¥4" Gas $22
6344 1 Counterface 18-38-8 $31 F156 1 Stainless Steel Key B 4x4x16 $6
6781 1 Mech. Seal 16-32-13 $196 F277 1 Stainless Steel Disc B2KQ-A $73
7099 4 OEB Screw M 4x10 $2 F379 1 Bronze Impeller $361
7103 1 Brass Nut M 8x1.5 $5 F430 1 Motor Mec90-3PH 3HP $1,439
7399 4 Brass Washer D. 4 $1 F553 4 Stainless Steel Screw M10x18 $4
7917 1 Stainless Steel Washer $2 F555 1 TapAISI 316 1"G $116
8855 1 OR 3425 107.62x2.62 $7 F739 1 Steel Nut M6x1 $7

Australian Pump Industries Pty Ltd | 7 Gladstone Road, Castle Hill NSW 2154 | P: 02 8865 3500 | F: 02 9894 4240 | www.aussiepumps.com.au

All prices include GST

GMP/JUN 10/1




